

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20006/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2006 in WP No. 2167/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

DGM, COMPONENT INDIAN TEL.INDUSTRY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH NATH CHATURVEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.  
Mr.Alok Shukla, Adv.  
Mr.Rais Farooqui, Adv.  
Mr.Soumitra Chatterjee, Adv.  
For Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)  
Court Master